
Where You Bank Matters! 
Put your lawyer trust account funds in one of the Leadership Bank’s listed below.  

These banks are committed to maximizing the rate of return on IOLTA accounts. 

VISIONARY BANKS 
These banks pay at least 1% interest and charge no service fees 

Albina Community Bank 

http://www.albinabank.com/ 

 
Bank of Eastern Oregon 

http://www.beobank.com/ 
 

First Republic Bank 
Contact: Kay Levis 
(503) 471-4995 

klevis@firstrepublic.com 
 

Northwest Bank 
Contact: Judith Hutchison 

judith.hutchison@northwest-bank.com  
(503) 905-3211 

 
Pioneer Trust Bank 

Contact: New Accounts 
newaccounts@pioneertrustbank.com 

(503) 363-3136, ext. 208 

Washington Trust Bank 
Contact: Sabrina Snow 

(503) 778-7066 
ssnow@watrust.com 

 
Or 

Sade Garcia 
503-616-7886 

sgarcia@watrust.com 
 

Wells Fargo Bank 
Contact: Brian Kelso 

(503) 886-1445 
brian.kelso@wellsfargo.com 

 
Willamette Valley Bank  
Contact: Kennedy Traeger 

(503) 393-0757 
Kennedy.Traeger@wvbk.com 

ADVOCACY BANKS 
These banks pay between .7% and 1% interest and charge no service fees 

Bank of the Cascades 

Portland Metro 

Contact: Elise Bouneff 

(503) 499-5931 

Toll Free (877) 417-6888 

eliseb@botc.com 

Central Oregon 

Contact: Jason Mooney 

(541) 617-3539 

jmooney@botc.com 

Southern Oregon 

Contact: Brent Pearson 

(541) 608-8955 

bpearson@botc.com 

Bank of the West 

Contact: Tessah Danel 

(503) 303-1825 

Tessah.Danel@bankofthewest.com 

Columbia Bank 

Contact: Crystal Froemke 

(253) 471-5068 

cfroemke@Columbiabank.com 

Community Bank 

https://www.communitybanknet.com/ 

Heritage Bank 

Contact: Teri Hill 

(503) 306-5375 

Teri.Hill@HeritageBankNW.com 

KeyBank 

Contact: Brandi Pickell 
(503) 742-7046 

brandi_a_pickell@keybank.com 
or 

Contact: Sally Fisher 
(503) 675-2603 

sally_fisher@keybank.com 
Or 

Phillip Swayze 
(503) 675-2602 

Phillip_swayze@keybank.com 

MBank 
https://www.mbankonline.com/ 

Pacific Continental Bank 

Portland Metro 

Contact: Kristen Connor 

(503) 542-8527 

kristen.connor@therightbank.com 

Greater Eugene Market 

Contact: Vicki Gray 

(541) 434-7932 

vicki.gray@therightbank.com 

Pacific West Bank 

http://www.bankpacificwest.com/ 

Premier Community Bank 

Contact: Roscinda Cruz 

(503) 693-7500 

roscinda.cruz@pcboregon.com 

www.pcboregon.com  

Umpqua Bank 

Contact: Laura Shipley 
(971) 544-3843 

Laura.Shipley@UmpquaBank.com 
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